RESOLUTION NO.	

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PASADENA UPDATING THE SALARIES OF TWO EXISTING CLASSIFICATIONS

THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PASADENA RESOLVES AS FOLLOWS:

SECTION 1. That the following salary control rates are established effective October 7, 2024:

Accounting Technician

Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9	Step 10
25.2386	25.8697	26.5164	27.1793	27.8587	28.5550	29.2689	30.0009	30.7509	31.5196

Customer Program Specialist

Gueterrier : regram epeciamet									
Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9	Step 10
29.0512	29.7774	30.5219	31.2851	32.0672	32.869	33.6906	34.5328	35.3962	36.2811

Adopted at the, 2024 by the following	meeting of the City Council on thevote:	_ day of
AYES:		
NOES:		
ABSENT:		
ABSTAIN:		
Approved as to form:	Mark Jomsky City Clerk	
/s/ Lesley Cheung Lesley Cheung Assistant City Attorney		